



# 1Z0-448<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle Data Integrator 12c Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-448 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/1z0-448.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

How should you define the Work Schema of a Physical Schema? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. Use a dedicated schema such as ODI\_STAGING.
- B. Use TEMP.
- C. Use the same schema as the Data Schema.
- D. Use SYSTEM.

Correct Answer: A

(<http://www.rittmanmead.com/2014/12/data-integration-tips-one-data-server/>)

---

### QUESTION 2

As part of your QA process you want to view code at the Step level in Operator.

How must you proceed? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. It is only possible to see code at the Session level.
- B. It is only possible to view code at the Task level.
- C. Depending on the audit level declared when running the execution, some of the generated code at the step level can be viewed.
- D. All generated code can be viewed together at the step level, with a complete list of executed code.

Correct Answer: A

(<https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1212/odi/ODIDG/debugging.htm#ODIDG1641>)

---

### QUESTION 3

Identify the name of the default WebLogic data source created for the Master Repository when setting up a JEE domain. (Choose the best answer.)

- A. odiMasterRepository
- B. MasterRepository
- C. odimasterrepository
- D. ODIMasterRepository

Correct Answer: A

([https://docs.oracle.com/cd/E23943\\_01/install.1111/e16453/configure.htm#ODING303](https://docs.oracle.com/cd/E23943_01/install.1111/e16453/configure.htm#ODING303))

---



#### QUESTION 4

You want to override the code generated by ODI and provide a custom SQL statement as the source of a Mapping.

How must you proceed? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. Duplicate the Integration Knowledge Module, add an option CUSTOM\_TEMPLATE, and set it within the Mapping.
- B. Duplicate the Check Knowledge Module, add an option CUSTOM\_TEMPLATE, and set it within the Mapping.
- C. In the Physical tab of a Mapping, click one of the source data stores, select the Extract Options, and enter the SQL statement in the CUSTOM\_TEMPLATE field.
- D. Duplicate the Loading Knowledge module, add an option CUSTOM\_TEMPLATE, and set it within the Mapping.

Correct Answer: C

([https://blogs.oracle.com/dataintegration/entry/sessionizing\\_data\\_with\\_match\\_recognize](https://blogs.oracle.com/dataintegration/entry/sessionizing_data_with_match_recognize))

---

#### QUESTION 5

You want to draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected, in order to load a specific table by using ODI.

What must you do to accomplish this? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. In the ODI Interface palette, choose the more convenient graphic objects to link the involved servers.
- B. You need not draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected. ODI automatically designs the flow and how servers are connected.
- C. You need not draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected. The code will be the black box generated directly by ODI.
- D. You must draw directly in the data flow all the details about how the different servers involved are connected, and also specify with variables the passwords for connecting to the data contained in the servers.

Correct Answer: B

[1Z0-448 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-448 Practice Test](#)

[1Z0-448 Braindumps](#)